Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Thursday, 19 January 2023 14:59
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 27 January 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 27 January 2023.docx

General Manager

+27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www_pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 January 2023 12:00

To: Rose Selepe <RSelepe@judiciary.org.za>; Molebogeng Raseroka <MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Katlego Mehlape <KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 27 January 2023

Good day
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on the 27 of January 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS /SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

27 JANUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MNGQIBISA-THUSI J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Rose Selepe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6731

EMAIL ADDRESS: RSelepe@judiciary.org.za

AGU K VS RAF 38595/18
MAJA MW VS RAF 68771/18
MPISITH VS RAF 59847/18
OBERHOLZER J VS RAF 13027/19
MALULEKA L L VS RAF 68733/13
MABUWAJ P VS RAF 61389/17
DOYISAD S VS RAF 16515/18
MPINGE M R VS RAF 70825/18
GILSON W A VS RAF 48841/15
BURGERPJ VS RAF 3787/2020
BALOYITG VS RAF 49695/20
SKOSANAB | VS RAF 24310/16
MOLEBALOARPOBORB VS RAF 15046/17
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MATLOUM M VS RAF 18721/18
MABE S J VS RAF 45134/19
MCHUNU S D VS RAF 62442/18
MUVIRIMI S OBO MINORS VS RAF 12049/20
RAMAGOLE M G VS RAF 23565/17
PIETERSE A VS RAF 25665/16
MASANABO N J VS RAF 14997/16
SEKOIKM VS RAF 38134/18
KHOZATM VS RAF 12346/13
MUKWAYI E VS RAF 87472/19
BOTES M VS RAF 14188/19




NS

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

27 JANUARY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (BAQWA J)
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JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Molebogeng Raseroka
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6730

EMAIL ADDRESS: MRaseroka@judiciary.org.za

ADAMS S P VS RAF 21685/21
MAMAKOKO CM VS RAF 68409/18
MAKOFANET M VS RAF 55087/18
SEFIKE M E VS RAF 5398/2021
MODIBA T VS RAF 87239/19
ROMAN W) VS RAF 10796/21
RAMATSOMAJ S VS RAF 28302/16
GWEBU P J VS RAF 98999/15
MOLEKWASEOBOLE VS RAF 83358/14
KUBEKA T K VS RAF 37372/18
ERASMUS CE VS RAF 66750/16
MAZIBUKO S M VS RAF 6181/2020
MOLEMA O VS RAF 69875/18
SEKOME P M VS RAF 14847/19




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

MALOMA M VS RAF 41250/17
HLETSHANA Z OBO S VS RAF 86637/18
SHABANGU M | VS RAF 39265/19
CELET VS RAF 13752/20
SIYOKOJN VS RAF 67210/18
MULAUDZIA E VS RAF 37568/17
MATHABASEBATA M M VS RAF 900736/15
ZIBENGWA D VS RAF 51654/20
PHAHLANETE VS RAF 8559/2019
MBATHAZOBOT VS RAF 22157/18
MOAGAD | VS RAF 89169/18
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